

**Snowbasin Subdivision PH. 1**

Engineer's Estimate  
12/9/2022

<i>Description</i>	<i>Qty</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Item Price</i>
<b>ROADWAY</b>				
Base Coarse	7,112	TON	\$13.00	\$92,460.48
<b>SUBTOTAL</b>				<b>\$92,460.48</b>
18" RCP ASTM-C-76 CL III Storm Drain	247	LF	\$33.00	\$8,151.00
36" RCP ASTM-C-76 CL III Storm Drain	29	LF	\$75.00	\$2,175.00
<b>SUBTOTAL</b>				<b>\$10,326.00</b>



<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	<b>\$102,786.48</b>
10% <b>CONTINGENCY</b>	<b>\$10,278.65</b>
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$113,065.12</b>